m TrailTrophy Lenzerheide powered by Transalpes.com
Lenzerheide/Schweiz / 12.09.2014

Detailed evaluation

von den Driesch, Jan Total time: 33:55
Club: bike-components
Number: 215
Course: 13.00 km Rank in course/Total: 24 (of 27)
Pro Class Rank in course/Men: 20 (of 22)
Best time in course: 22:16

Category: Rank in category: 20(of 22)
Men Best time in the category: 22:16
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Men Men Time Cat. Cat. Men Men
Stage 1 6:01 22 3:43 22 3:43 6:01 22 3:43 22 3:43
Stage 2 2:12 21 0:40 21 0:40 8:13 22 3:34 22 3:34
Stage 3 2:52 21 1.01 21 1:.01 11:05 22 4:03 22 4:03
Stage 4 2:39 20 0:46 20 0:46 13:44 22 4:49 22 4:49
Stage 5 2:52 21 0:48 21 0:48 16:36 22 5:37 22 5:37
Stage 6 4:34 22 2:57 22 2:57 21:10 22 7:37 22 7:37
Stage 7 2:47 22 0:44 22 0:44 23:57 22 8:21 22 8:21
Stage 8 4:27 20 1:25 20 1:25 28:24 20 9:40 20 9:40
Stage 9 2:10 21 0:48 21 0:48 30:34 20 10:22 20 10:22
Stage 10 3:21 20 1:20 20 1:20 33:55 20 11:39 20 11:39

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




